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ΜΗΝΙΑΙΕΣ ΤΑΞΙΝΟΜΗΣΕΙΣ ΚΑΤΑ ΠΕΡΙΟΧΗMAY '05

MakeTOTALTHRACETHESSALY
1131 34 108402177HYUNDAI 9.1% 5.6% 6.4%22.3%7.9% 98 16.7% 51 6.5%149 17.8% HYUNDAI2424 10.2%105 8.9%48 10.2%121 11.1%
1414 52 16975143OPEL 11.4% 8.6% 10.0%4.2%6.4% 27 4.6% 68 8.6%45 5.4% OPEL2259 9.5%114 9.6%54 11.5%98 9.0%
1054 68 12663188FORD 8.5% 11.2% 7.4%3.5%8.4% 23 3.9% 73 9.2%36 4.3% FORD1856 7.8%85 7.2%34 7.2%106 9.7%
838 51 15681170TOYOTA 6.7% 8.4% 9.2%4.5%7.6% 15 2.6% 73 9.2%39 4.7% TOYOTA1608 6.8%84 7.1%39 8.3%62 5.7%
669 81 155100180VOLKS WAGEN 5.4% 13.3% 9.2%5.5%8.0% 26 4.4% 49 6.2%21 2.5% VOLKS WAGEN1488 6.3%110 9.3%33 7.0%64 5.9%
853 7 3166152RENAULT 6.9% 1.2% 1.8%3.7%6.8% 16 2.7% 28 3.5%21 2.5% RENAULT1259 5.3%35 3.0%8 1.7%42 3.9%
429 20 89125100KIA MOTORS 3.5% 3.3% 5.3%6.9%4.5% 121 20.6% 22 2.8%117 14.0% KIA MOTORS1118 4.7%29 2.4%21 4.5%45 4.1%
512 36 889098PEUGEOT 4.1% 5.9% 5.2%5.0%4.4% 21 3.6% 30 3.8%35 4.2% PEUGEOT1016 4.3%49 4.1%12 2.6%45 4.1%
548 22 5746141CITROEN 4.4% 3.6% 3.4%2.5%6.3% 14 2.4% 42 5.3%21 2.5% CITROEN1000 4.2%51 4.3%22 4.7%36 3.3%
503 31 689494NISSAN 4.0% 5.1% 4.0%5.2%4.2% 42 7.2% 30 3.8%25 3.0% NISSAN992 4.2%47 4.0%17 3.6%41 3.8%
417 19 7511480SUZUKI 3.4% 3.1% 4.4%6.3%3.6% 18 3.1% 37 4.7%80 9.6% SUZUKI976 4.1%54 4.6%17 3.6%65 6.0%
354 14 8413468FIAT 2.8% 2.3% 5.0%7.4%3.0% 56 9.5% 25 3.2%66 7.9% FIAT890 3.8%32 2.7%13 2.8%44 4.0%
358 35 8310068SEAT 2.9% 5.8% 4.9%5.5%3.0% 13 2.2% 51 6.5%17 2.0% SEAT848 3.6%57 4.8%25 5.3%41 3.8%
361 16 451777SKODA 2.9% 2.6% 2.7%0.9%3.4% 8 1.4% 30 3.8%19 2.3% SKODA691 2.9%53 4.5%27 5.7%38 3.5%
369 17 332458MERCEDES 3.0% 2.8% 2.0%1.3%2.6% 2 0.3% 24 3.0%2 0.2% MERCEDES593 2.5%31 2.6%13 2.8%20 1.8%
275 7 198133CHEVROLET 2.2% 1.2% 1.1%4.5%1.5% 33 5.6% 17 2.2%46 5.5% CHEVROLET567 2.4%33 2.8%16 3.4%7 0.6%
293 11 452068B.M.W. 2.4% 1.8% 2.7%1.1%3.0% 7 1.2% 21 2.7%17 2.0% B.M.W.552 2.3%39 3.3%5 1.1%26 2.4%
326 19 271647AUDI 2.6% 3.1% 1.6%0.9%2.1% 7 1.2% 12 1.5%4 0.5% AUDI508 2.1%23 1.9%4 0.9%23 2.1%
213 6 573566MAZDA 1.7% 1.0% 3.4%1.9%2.9% 8 1.4% 20 2.5%10 1.2% MAZDA490 2.1%26 2.2%18 3.8%31 2.8%
202 14 481236HONDA 1.6% 2.3% 2.8%0.7%1.6% 8 1.4% 9 1.1%11 1.3% HONDA402 1.7%19 1.6%10 2.1%33 3.0%
156 12 271729MITSUBISHI 1.3% 2.0% 1.6%0.9%1.3% 3 0.5% 17 2.2%10 1.2% MITSUBISHI311 1.3%16 1.4%3 0.6%21 1.9%
247 4 4822SMART 2.0% 0.7% 0.2%0.4%1.0% 1 0.2% 2 0.3%5 0.6% SMART309 1.3%13 1.1%2 0.4%1 0.1%
110 9 281819DAIHATSU 0.9% 1.5% 1.7%1.0%0.8% 9 1.5% 18 2.3%23 2.8% DAIHATSU270 1.1%13 1.1%10 2.1%13 1.2%
119 11 151029ALFA ROMEO 1.0% 1.8% 0.9%0.6%1.3% 1 0.2% 13 1.6%4 0.5% ALFA ROMEO231 1.0%17 1.4%3 0.6%9 0.8%
145 1 111413VOLVO 1.2% 0.2% 0.7%0.8%0.6% 1 0.2% 1 0.1% VOLVO216 0.9%7 0.6%1 0.2%22 2.0%
123 3 5916CHRYSLER 1.0% 0.5% 0.3%0.5%0.7% 3 0.4%1 0.1% CHRYSLER169 0.7%6 0.5%3 0.3%
58 3 19717LANCIA 0.5% 0.5% 1.1%0.4%0.8% 3 0.5% 6 0.8%6 0.7% LANCIA133 0.6%4 0.3%2 0.4%8 0.7%
71 1 7621SUBARU 0.6% 0.2% 0.4%0.3%0.9% 1 0.2% 2 0.3%2 0.2% SUBARU127 0.5%6 0.5%4 0.9%6 0.6%
61 1 4910SAAB 0.5% 0.2% 0.2%0.5%0.4% 3 0.4% SAAB106 0.4%5 0.4%4 0.9%9 0.8%
83 237MINI 0.7% 0.1%0.2%0.3% 3 0.4%3 0.4% MINI104 0.4%2 0.2%1 0.1%
29 1 155LADA 0.2% 0.2% 0.1%0.3%0.2% 5 0.9% 2 0.3% LADA62 0.3%9 0.8%2 0.4%3 0.3%
43 23PORSCHE 0.3% 0.1%0.1% PORSCHE48 0.2%
11 2 16MG ROVER 0.1% 0.3% 0.1%0.3% 6 0.8% MG ROVER37 0.2%6 0.5%3 0.6%2 0.2%
11 31SSANGYONG 0.1% 0.2%0.0% 2 0.3% SSANGYONG19 0.1%2 0.2%
11 1JAGUAR 0.1% 0.1% JAGUAR14 0.1%2 0.2%
5 24LAND ROVER 0.0% 0.1%0.2% LAND ROVER13 0.1%2 0.2%

12GM 0.1% GM12 0.1%
6 1LEXUS 0.0% 0.1% LEXUS7 0.0%
3TRIGANO 0.0% TRIGANO3 0.0%
2MASERATI 0.0% MASERATI2 0.0%
1 1OTHERS 0.0% 0.1% OTHERS2 0.0%
1FERRARI 0.0% FERRARI1 0.0%
12427 2246 16921806608 23733TOTAL 587 790835 11844701088
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